
3200

2800

5600

5200

640
0

600
0

520
0

480
0

5600

5200

68
00

64
00

6400

6000

3600

3200

6400

6000

4800

4400

4800

4400

3600

4800

560
0

60
00

680
0

3600

4000

Li
ttl

e E
as

t F
ork

Canyon Creek

Bear Creek

Ca
ny

on
Cr

ee
k

CA
NY

ON
CR

EEK
RD

RALSTON
MINE

CHLORIDE MINE

CA
NY

ON
CR

EE
K

BEAR CREEK

GL
OBE

MINE

Globe Mill

Salmon
Mountains

Progression
Middle Fire

CA-SHF-001196
9/18/2019µ 0 0.2 0.40.1 Miles

Road
! ! ! ! Trail

9/7/2019
9/8/2019
9/9/2019
9/10/2019
9/11/2019
9/12/2019

9/13/2019
9/14/2019
9/15/2019
9/17/2019
9/18/2019

Date Growth Acres  Total Acres
9/7/2019  98
9/8/2019 125 223
9/9/2019 63 286
9/10/2019 57 343
9/11/2019 14 357
9/12/2019 3 360
9/13/2019 34 394
9/14/2019 60 454
9/15/2019 121 575
9/17/2019 753 1,328
9/18/2019 7 1,335


